
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 

Office of The Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation for Bid (IFB) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office Bharatpur  ,Chitwan invites only electronic bids for the following Works and Goods under Specified 

Bidding Procedure. 

S.

No 

  Contract No. / 

(IFB No.) 

Name of the Project Estimate 

Amount 

Excluding 

VAT(NRS) 

Price of 

Bid 

Document 

Last Date of 

Bid 

Submission 

Bid  

Validity 

Period 

Bid Security 

/Bid Bond 

 

Sealed Quotation-Date of online publication: June 27, 2023 (2080/03/12) 

 

1. 

36-

BMC/2079/080

/W/SQ/109 

Blacktopped Road Construction at 

Baikuntha Tol Bikas Sastha 

remaining works , BMC-4 

 

16,44,302.29 

 

NRS.1000 

July 12,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

45 days 

 

NRS. 50000 

2. 36-

BMC/2079/080

/W/SQ/110 

Construction of four room School 

Building works at Sarada Ma.Bi. 

Saradanagar, BMC-19 

 

12,46,491.74 

 

 

 

 

NRS.1000 July 12,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

45 days NRS. 35,000 

Sealed Quotation -Date of online publication: July 04, 2023 (2080/03/19) 
 

 
 

1. 

37-

BMC/2079/080

/W/SQ/111 

Blacktopped Road Construction at 

Amrit tol from Royal Poultry farm to 

Basudev Ghimire, BMC-25 

    

12,16,080.02 

 

NRS.1000 

July 19,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

45 days 

 

NRS. 50,000 

2. 37-

BMC/2079/080

/W/SQ/112 

Blacktopped Road Construction at 

Siddibinayak Ganesh Mandir & 

Basistha Riashi Mandir Boundary 

Sadak, Ganesh Mandir to East 

Liladhar Gaire’s Home, BMC-09 

13,23,928.58 NRS.1000 July 19,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

45 days NRS. 50,000 

Invitation for Bids -Date of online publication: July 07, 2023 (2080/03/22) 
 1. 38-

BMC/2079/080

/W/NCB/113 

Blacktopped Road Construction 

works (Birkha Bahadur Ghale 

house to Suryodaya Chowk and 

Krishna Kandel house to Dhital 

Chowk) at BMC-16 

1,06,63,066.65 NRS.3000 August 06,  

2023 12:00 

Hour 

90 days NRS.3,00,000 

2. 38-

BMC/2079/080

/G/NCB/114 

Procurement of Fire Fighting 

Truck for BMC 

84,07,079.65 NRS.3000 August 06,  

2023 12:00 

Hour 

90 days NRS.2,50,000 

3. 38-

BMC/2079/080

/G/NCB/115 

Procurement of Garbage 

Compactor for BMC 

75,20,000.00 NRS.3000 August 06,  

2023 12:00 

Hour 

90 days NRS.2,50,000 

Eligible bidders may obtain further information from Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office during office hour or may visit PPMO web portal 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp  

Tel: 056-521080, 056-520720, Email: kharid.bmc@gmail.com                                                       Chief Administrative officer  

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);

